the current financial year and the last three Financial Years (i.e.
FY 2022-23,2023-24 & 2024-25):
Single order al 5lo/o of the Bid Quantity.
Two orders of 4Oo/o of the Bid Quantity.
Three orders oft}ol" of the Bid Quantity.

4. EMD:.2% of the Bid Value will be deposited as EMD i.e. Rs. 1,20,000/- ( Rs. One lakh Twenty Thousand only)
can be deposited in the form of: Demand Draft favouring- LIC of lndia, payable at New Delhi, which shall reach
the office within 5 days of Bid End Date. EMD to be sent at following address:

Regional Manager(OS), LIC of lndia
Northern Zonal Office, 11th Floor, Tower-ll,